www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.
5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:

All Current Electrical
ramier92@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty Service

50
11

Hard hat decals 2x2

ATC5050 - t-shirt with full front print
Large

Black-4

Red-3

DK Heather-3

ATC5050T Tall mens shirt
2- 2XL Athletic Grey

COAL HARBOUR® EVERYDAY SPORT
SHIRT. 54007

Embroidery Setup 1 Time

ATC1000L- Ladies - t-shirt with full
front print

Large

3-Pink

2-Black

Quote Number

Quote Date
Total
Rate/Price Adjust
$0.44 0%
$14.00 0%
$14.00 0%
$24.00 0%
$25.00 0%
$14.00 0.00%
Sub Total
GST #775979693
Total

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca

Quote

1279

August 13, 2020

$339.15

Sub Total

$22.00
$154.00

$28.00

$24.00

$25.00
$70.00

$323.00
$16.15

$339.15

Page 1/2


http://www.pearmedia.ca
http://www.pearmedia.ca
https://www.pearmedia.ca

Quote

www.pearmedia.ca

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca
Page 2/2


http://www.pearmedia.ca
https://www.pearmedia.ca

