

## From:

Pear Media Inc. 5508-30 Street Lloydminster, AB T9V 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

Total	\$339.15
Quote Date	August 13, 2020
Quote Number	1279

## To:

All Current Electrical ramier92@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
50	Hard hat decals 2x2	\$0.44	0%	\$22.00
11	ATC5050 - t-shirt with full front print Large Black-4 Red-3 DK Heather-3	\$14.00	0%	\$154.00
2	ATC5050T Tall mens shirt 2- 2XL Athletic Grey	\$14.00	0%	\$28.00
1	COAL HARBOUR® EVERYDAY SPORT SHIRT. S4007	\$24.00	0%	\$24.00
1	Embroidery Setup 1 Time	\$25.00	0%	\$25.00
5	ATC1000L- Ladies - t-shirt with full front print Large 3-Pink 2-Black	\$14.00	0.00%	\$70.00

Total	\$339.15
GST #775979693	\$16.15
Sub Total	\$323.00



This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.